
票價 Fares

票價 Fares 往澳門(外港/氹仔)
To Macau (Outer/Taipa)

往香港上環/九龍/屯門
To HK Sheung Wan/KLN/Tuen Mun

至尊貴賓厢
Premier VIP Cabin 

(4座位seats)

豪華位
Super
Class

普通位
Economy 

Class

至尊貴賓厢
Premier VIP Cabin

(4座位seats)

豪華位
Super 
Class

普通位
Economy 

Class
日航 Day Sailings
(平日 Weekdays)

$2,304 $346 $171 $2,260 $335 $160

日航Day Sailings 
(週末及假日 Weekends & Holidays) $2,304 $371 $186 $2,260 $360 $175

夜航 Night Sailings $3,054 $391 $211 $3,010 $380 $200

香港(上環)澳門 (外港)
Hong Kong (Sheung Wan) Macau (Outer Harbour)

07:00 - 23:59  
(每半小時一班 Departures every 30 minutes)

01:30

票價 Fares 香港 Hong Kong 澳門 Macau 澳門 Macau 香港 Hong Kong

至尊貴賓厢
Premier VIP Cabin (4座位Seats)

尊豪位
Premier Grand Class

至尊貴賓厢
Premier VIP Cabin(4座位Seats)

尊豪位
Premier Grand Class

日航 Day Sailings $2,304 $461 $2,260 $450

夜航 Night Sailings $3,054 $536 $3,010 $525

澳門(外港) 香港(上環)
Macau (Outer Harbour)  Hong Kong (Sheung Wan)

07:00 - 23:59  
(每半小時一班 Departures every 30 minutes)

01:30    02:30

船 期 表 SAILING SCHEDULE

生效日期 Effective Date: 16/4/2018

手機APP訂票 Mobile App Reservation 網上訂票 Online Reservation

九龍澳門 (外港)
Kowloon Macau (Outer Harbour)

07:30        08:30         09:00        09:30      10:30 12:00
12:30        13:30         15:30      17:00 18:30        19:30
20:30        21:30      22:30

# 星期一至五提供服務 Available from Monday to Friday only

澳門(外港) 九龍
Macau (Outer Harbour)  Kowloon

07:05        07:35       09:05 10:35    11:05       12:05 
14:05   15:05          15:35  17:05 17:35# 18:35
19:35     21:05      22:05         22:35

^此航班逢星期六、日及香港公眾假期提供服務 Available on Saturdays, Sundays and HK public holidays
#需視乎航班調動而安排 Subject to vessel deployment

屯門澳門 (外港)
Tuen Mun Macau (Outer Harbour)

07:40   09:10  10:10^ 12:10    14:40 15:10^#
15:40         18:10        21:50

澳門(外港) 屯門
Macau (Outer Harbour)  Tuen Mun

07:40         10:10        11:10^# 12:10^# 13:10 
14:10         17:10        18:10^# 19:10          20:40

• 以上票價以港幣計算並已包括香港離境稅。於澳門或中國內地購票時票價以當地貨幣計算。屯門航線需另繳付每程$28碼頭服務費。
• The above fares are quoted in HKD and include Hong Kong departure tax.  When  purchase in Macau or Mainland China, the fares are

quoted in local currency.  A terminal service fee of $28 per ticket is payable on Tuen Mun route.

其他購票須知，請瀏覽噴射飛航網頁 www.turbojet.com.hk。
Please visit TurboJET website for more ticketing information.

屯門澳門 (氹仔)
Tuen MunMacau (Taipa) 

澳門 (氹仔)屯門
Macau (Taipa)  Tuen Mun

08:10      13:10^# 16:10

香港(上環) 澳門 (氹仔)
HK (Sheung Wan) Macau (Taipa) 

澳門 (氹仔)香港(上環)
Macau (Taipa)  HK (Sheung Wan)

08:50            11:40          15:50         16:50         17:50 10:10 14:10

香港(上環) 澳門 (外港)
Hong Kong (Sheung Wan) Macau (Outer Harbour)

澳門(外港) 香港(上環)
Macau (Outer Harbour)  Hong Kong (Sheung Wan)

07:00 - 23:59  
(每15分鐘一班 Departures every 15 minutes)

07:00 - 23:59 
(每15分鐘一班 Departures every 15 minutes)

00:30      01:00     01:30     02:30      04:15 06:00 00:15 00:30 01:00     01:30 02:30 04:00  06:15



屯門  珠海 Tuen Mun  Zhuhai

1140

票價 Fares 豪華位 Super Class 普通位 Economy  Class

正價
Regular Fare

優惠價
Promotional Fare

正價
Regular Fare

優惠價
Promotional Fare

成人Adult $280 $242 $210 $172

小童 ( 1 至 5 歲以下)

Child (1 to below 5 yrs old)
$146 $127 $111 $92

此航線中途將短暫停泊香港國際機場 The sailing will briefly stop at Hong Kong International Airport before heading to destination.

• 以上票價以港幣計算並已包括香港離境稅及乘客服務費。於澳門或中國內地購票時票價以當地貨幣計算。屯門航線需另繳付每程$28碼頭服務費。

• The above fares are quoted in HKD and include Hong Kong departure tax & passenger handling fee .  When  purchase in Macau or 
Mainland China, the fares are  quoted in local currency. A terminal service fee of $28 per ticket is payable on Tuen Mun route.

其他購票須知，請瀏覽噴射飛航網頁 www.turbojet.com.hk。
Please visit TurboJET website for more ticketing information.

生效日期 Effective Date: 16/4/2018

手機APP訂票 Mobile App Reservation 網上訂票 Online Reservation

澳門 (外港)深圳機場
Macau (Outer Harbour)  Shenzhen Airport

10:30       13:30      16:30       18:00

貴賓廂 VIP Cabin (6 座位 seats) 豪華位 Super Class 普通位 Economy  Class

$2,560 $425 $245

澳門 (外港)蛇口
Macau (Outer Harbour)  Shekou

09:30        10:15        11:15       12:00      13:15        15:15
16:15        17:15        18:15       19:15      19:30# 20:15
21:00

票價 Fares 貴賓廂 VIP Cabin (6/4座位seats) 豪華位 Super Class 普通位 Economy  Class

成人Adult $2,400 / $1,600 $400 $250

小童 ( 1 - 6 歲)
Child (1 - 6 years old)

- $200 $125

深圳機場澳門 (外港)
Shenzhen Airport  Macau (Outer Harbour) 

09:00       12:00        15:00        16:30

蛇口澳門 (外港)
Shekou Macau (Outer Harbour) 

08:00       08:45         09:45       10:30     11:30       13:45
14:45          15:40       16:40       17:45     18:00# 18:45 
19:45 

# 逢星期六、日及中國內地公眾假期提供服務 Service available on  Saturdays, Sundays & Mainland China public holidays

澳門 (氹仔)蛇口
Macau (Taipa)  Shekou

蛇口澳門 (氹仔)
Shekou Macau (Taipa) 

12:30         15:30 11:00        14:00

船 期 表 SAILING SCHEDULE

香港國際機場澳門 (外港)
HK International AirportMacau (Outer Harbour)

澳門 (外港)香港國際機場
Macau (Outer Harbour)  HK International Airport

11:00            13:15          17:00          22:00 07:15             09:30         11:30 15:15       19:45

票價 Fares 豪華位 Super Class 普通位 Economy  Class

成人Adult $435 $270

小童 ( 2 至 12 歲以下)
Child (2 to below 12 years old)

$325 $205

小童 ( 2 歲以下)
Child (below 2 years old)

$215 $150


